14. Internationales Wave-Meeting 2019
Worgl, 9.11.2019

gara’7

09.11.2019 - 12:19

Ragazze, 50m Delfino

2005 e piu giovane

Risultati

Meetringrekord 28.55 Sisser Lisa AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 11.11.2017
Pointi: FINA 2018
Rango Tempo Pt.
2011 e piu giovane
1. Nemmert Anna 2011 SU Osttirol 46.26 146
2. Schweitzer Alissa 2011 MIH Zillertal 49.16 121
3. Brenner Marlies 2011 WSV St. Johann in Tirol 51.86 103
4. Herbert Sophie 2011 SK Kruder Zirl 5218 101
5. Tabernig Lea 2011 SU Osttirol 1:00.49 65
6. Abfalter Anna-Maria 2011 SK Kruder Zirl 1:00.97 63
7. Hupfauf Hannah 2011 SV StuBay Telfes 1:02.82 58
Anno 2010
1. Wechdorn Sophie-Elise 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 41.22 206
2. Kaindl Lotta 2010 MIH Zillertal 43.00 182
3. Kreider Jessica 2010 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 4332 178
4. Gomm Svea 2010 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 48.64 125
5. Gruber Valentina 2010 SC Worgl 49.27 121
6. Styperek Franziska 2010 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 49.80 117
7. Maschke Maxima 2010 TSV 1860 Miihldorf 51.54 105
8. Willimayer Lara 2010 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 53.83 92
9. Mihurko Antonia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 54.68 88
10. Koller Kim 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 55.65 84
11. Kisseberth Paulina 2010 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 57.05 78
12. Roth Sara 2010 Tri-X-Kufstein 57.99 74
13. Scharmer Lola 2010 SK Leutasch 58.35 72
14. Wagner Villadangos Sofia 2010 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 59.01 70
15. Tellian Sarah 2010 SK Kruder Zirl 1:02.05 60
16. Hegazy Hanin 2010 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 1:06.16 50
17. Huetz Olivia 2010 SC Sparkasse Soll 1:19.10 29
forf.n.an. Beiten Anna 2010 SU Osttirol
Anno 2009
1. Schweitzer Elina 2009 MIH Zillertal 36.49 298
2. Edenstrasser Chiara 2009 MIH Zillertal 38.91 245
3. Pirschner Madlen 2009 WSV Imst 4286 184
4. Hupfauf Laura 2009 SV StuBay Telfes 4515 157
5. Schopf Paula 2009 SV StuBay Telfes 4596 149
6. Ball Lisa 2009 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 46.91 140
7. Daringer Hannah 2009 SV StuBay Telfes 47.02 139
8. Brenner Sissi 2009 WSV St. Johann in Tirol 4727 137
9. Thiele Jenny 2009 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 49.08 122
10. Barbolini Matilde 2009 ASV SC Brixen 50.53 112
11. Pomaroli Anna 2009 SC IKB Innsbruck 50.64 111
12. Sailer Nina 2009 WSV Imst 51.22 107
13. Jozwiak Matylda 2009 Tri-X-Kufstein 52.28 101
14. Walder Lilith 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 52.32 101
15. Maxin Paula Ariana 2009 Tri-X-Kufstein 53.56 94
16. Ameseder Laila 2009 SU Osttirol 53.71 93
17. Panzl Lena 2009 SU Osttirol 56.71 79
18. Lanzinger Ronja 2009 TSV 1860 Muhldorf 57.37 76
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14. Internationales Wave-Meeting 2019
Worgl, 9.11.2019

gara 7, Ragazze, 50m Delfino

Anno 2008

Dorfmann Bettina
Riepler Theresa

Larch Coralie
Innerebner Alissa
Burgstaller Anna-Lena
Leitl Alexandra
Schwarz Lena
Schwarz Laura
Runggaldier Origo Maya
Kroll Lisa
Reichkendler Magdalena
Hupfau Isabella
Bugner Tessa

Thaler Tamina
Sanderlin Alisha
Kremser Matilda
Nomrowsky Coco
Oefner Lea

Pittl Magdalena
Kappacher Kira
Sakautzky Michelle

Anno 2007

16.

Bacher Dena
Oberhofer Zoe

Micheli Sara
Granbacher Karoline
Milch Jessica
Haselrieder Lotta
Thaler Linda

Edlinger Sofie
Knezevic lvona
Bartoccini Julia Mariella
Zankai Sophie
Eigenmann Rebekah
Beiser Lisa
Zimmermann Stefanie
Tiefenthaler Lena

Dalle Vedove Giovanna

Anno 2006

Fuchs Leonie
Niederacher Paula
Brenner Heidi
Koch Valerie

Roth Anne
Schiefer Carolina
Topler Annie
Mahutova Timea
Fischer Pia

Mair Hannah
Oberhofer Marion
Kréll Marie
Dorfmann Valentina

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

ASV SC Brixen

SU Osttirol

SK Leutasch

ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
WSV Imst

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
SC Sparkasse Soll

SC IKB Innsbruck

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

Tri-X-Kufstein
TSV 1860 Rosenheim
SC IKB Innsbruck

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SV StuBay Telfes
SC IKB Innsbruck

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

ASV SC Brixen

MIH Zillertal

SSV Bruneck

SC Worgl

SC Sparkasse Soll

SSV Bruneck

SC Worgl

Tiroler Wassersportverein
WSV St. Johann in Tirol
ASV SC Brixen

SK Leutasch

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TSV 1860 Rosenheim
SC Worgl

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
MIH Zillertal

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
WSV St. Johann in Tirol
Tri-X-Kufstein
Tri-X-Kufstein

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
ASV SC Brixen

ASV SC Brixen

ASV SC Brixen

ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
ASV SC Brixen

4018 223
4060 216
4177 198
4187 197
4223 192
4256 187
4270 186
4281 184
4397 170
4398 170
4462 163
4477 161
4509 158
4681 141
4742 135
4838 127
4894 123
5112 108
5276 98
5447 89
5878 71
3265 416
3445 354
36.02 310
37.03 285
37.06 284
37.70 270
4127 206
4172 199
4390 171
4573 151
46.04 148
4811 130
52.05 102
5337 95
53.96 92

1:0023 66
3325 394
3366 379
3416 363
3423 361
35.18 332
3534 328
3589 313
3657 296
3691 288
37.10 283
3856 252
38.66 250
39.84 229
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14. Internationales Wave-Meeting 2019
Worgl, 9.11.2019

gara 7, Ragazze, 50m Delfino, Anno 2006

Rango

14.
15.

De Nigro Isla
Geisler Luana Maria

Anno 2005

e

POOONOOAWNE

Huys Tabea

Seeber Karolina Eva
Wagger Sarah
Dorfmann Victoria
Mdller Vittoria
Vonklausner Viktoria
Knezevic Leona
Viertl Maria
Ungericht Jasmin
Gebert Annika
Ulbrich Lisa

2005 e piu giovane

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Huys Tabea

Seeber Karolina Eva
Bacher Dena

Fuchs Leonie
Niederacher Paula
Brenner Heidi
Wagger Sarah

Koch Valerie
Oberhofer Zoe
Dorfmann Victoria
Mdller Vittoria

Roth Anne

Schiefer Carolina
Topler Annie

Micheli Sara
Schweitzer Elina
Mahutova Timea
Vonklausner Viktoria
Fischer Pia
Granbacher Karoline
Milch Jessica

Mair Hannah
Haselrieder Lotta
Knezevic Leona
Oberhofer Marion
Kréll Marie

Viertl Maria
Edenstrasser Chiara
Dorfmann Valentina
Dorfmann Bettina
Riepler Theresa
Wechdorn Sophie-Elise
Thaler Linda
Ungericht Jasmin
Edlinger Sofie

Larch Coralie
Innerebner Alissa
Burgstaller Anna-Lena

2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2009
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2009
2006
2008
2008
2010
2007
2005
2007
2008
2008
2008

ASV SC Brixen
WSV St. Johann in Tirol

MIH Zillertal

ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
WSV St. Johann in Tirol
SC Worgl

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TSV 1860 Rosenheim

MIH Zillertal

ASV SC Brixen

ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
MIH Zillertal

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
WSV St. Johann in Tirol
WSV St. Johann in Tirol
MIH Zillertal

ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
Tri-X-Kufstein
Tri-X-Kufstein

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
SSV Bruneck

MIH Zillertal

ASV SC Brixen

ASV SC Brixen

ASV SC Brixen

SC Worgl

SC Sparkasse Soll
ASV SC Brixen

SSV Bruneck

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
WSV St. Johann in Tirol
MIH Zillertal

ASV SC Brixen

ASV SC Brixen

SU Osttirol

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SC Worgl

SC Worgl

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SK Leutasch

ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol

Tempo Pt.
4655 143
51.23 107
29.26 578
32.02 441
3422 361
3452 352
35.16 333
36.70 293
38.35 256
38.79 248
41.63 200
4533 155
46.61 143
29.26 578
32.02 441
32.65 416
3325 394
33.66 379
3416 363
3422 361
3423 361
3445 354
3452 352
3516 333
3518 332
3534 328
3589 313
36.02 310
36.49 298
36.57 296
36.70 293
36.91 288
37.03 285
37.06 284
37.10 283
37.70 270
38.35 256
3856 252
38.66 250
38.79 248
3891 245
39.84 229
40.18 223
40.60 216
41.22 206
41.27 206
41.63 200
41.72 199
41.77 198
41.87 197
4223 192
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14. Internationales Wave-Meeting 2019
Worgl, 9.11.2019

gara 7, Ragazze, 50m Delfino, 2005 e piu giovane

Rango

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Leitl Alexandra
Schwarz Lena
Schwarz Laura
Pirschner Madlen
Kaindl Lotta

Kreider Jessica
Knezevic Ivona
Runggaldier Origo Maya
Krdll Lisa
Reichkendler Magdalena
Hupfau Isabella
Bugner Tessa
Hupfauf Laura
Gebert Annika
Bartoccini Julia Mariella
Schopf Paula
Zankai Sophie
Nemmert Anna

De Nigro Isla
Ulbrich Lisa

Thaler Tamina

Ball Lisa

Daringer Hannah
Brenner Sissi
Sanderlin Alisha
Eigenmann Rebekah
Kremser Matilda
Gomm Svea
Nomrowsky Coco
Thiele Jenny
Schweitzer Alissa
Gruber Valentina
Styperek Franziska
Barbolini Matilde
Pomaroli Anna
Oefner Lea

Sailer Nina

Geisler Luana Maria
Maschke Maxima
Brenner Marlies
Beiser Lisa

Herbert Sophie
Jozwiak Matylda
Walder Lilith

Pittl Magdalena
Zimmermann Stefanie
Maxin Paula Ariana
Ameseder Laila
Willimayer Lara
Tiefenthaler Lena
Kappacher Kira
Mihurko Antonia
Koller Kim

Panzl Lena
Kisseberth Paulina
Lanzinger Ronja

2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2005
2007
2009
2007
2011
2006
2005
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2010
2008
2009
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2006
2010
2011
2007
2011
2009
2009
2008
2007
2009
2009
2010
2007
2008
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009

WSV Imst

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
WSV Imst

MIH Zillertal

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
WSV St. Johann in Tirol
ASV SC Brixen

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
SC Sparkasse Soll

SC IKB Innsbruck
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
SV StuBay Telfes

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
ASV SC Brixen

SV StuBay Telfes

SK Leutasch

SU Osttirol

ASV SC Brixen

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Tri-X-Kufstein
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
SV StuBay Telfes

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SC IKB Innsbruck
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
SC Prinz Eugen Minchen
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
MIH Zillertal

SC Worgl

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
ASV SC Brixen

SC IKB Innsbruck

Tiroler Wassersportverein
WSV Imst

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
TSV 1860 Mihldorf

WSV St. Johann in Tirol
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SK Kruder Zirl
Tri-X-Kufstein

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SV StuBay Telfes

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Tri-X-Kufstein

SU Osttirol

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TSV 1860 Rosenheim

SC IKB Innsbruck

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SU Osttirol

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
TSV 1860 Mihldorf

Tempo Pt.
4256 187
42.70 186
4281 184
42.86 184
43.00 182
43.32 178
4390 171
43.97 170
43.98 170
4462 163
4477 161
45.09 158
45.15 157
4533 155
4573 151
4596 149
46.04 148
46.26 146
4655 143
46.61 143
46.81 141
4691 140
47.02 139
4727 137
4742 135
48.11 130
48.38 127
48.64 125
48.94 123
49.08 122
49.16 121
49.27 121
4980 117
5053 112
50.64 111
51.12 108
51.22 107
51.23 107
5154 105
51.86 103
52.05 102
5218 101
5228 101
5232 101
52.76 98
53.37 95
53.56 94
53.71 93
53.83 92
53.96 92
54.47 89
54.68 88
55.65 84
56.71 79
57.05 78
57.37 76
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14. Internationales Wave-Meeting 2019
Worgl, 9.11.2019

gara 7, Ragazze, 50m Delfino, 2005 e piu giovane

Rango Tempo Pt.
95. Roth Sara 2010 Tri-X-Kufstein 57.99 74
96. Scharmer Lola 2010 SK Leutasch 58.35 72
97. Sakautzky Michelle 2008 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 58.78 71
98. Wagner Villadangos Sofia 2010 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 59.01 70
99. Dalle Vedove Giovanna 2007 SC Worgl 1:00.23 66

100. Tabernig Lea 2011 SU Osttirol 1:00.49 65

101. Abfalter Anna-Maria 2011 SK Kruder Zirl 1:00.97 63

102. Tellian Sarah 2010 SK Kruder Zirl 1:02.05 60

103. Hupfauf Hannah 2011 SV StuBay Telfes 1:02.82 58

104. Hegazy Hanin 2010 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 1:06.16 50

105. Huetz Olivia 2010 SC Sparkasse Sall 1:19.10 29

forf.n.an. Beiten Anna 2010 SU Osttirol
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